
Sr.no 

9 

10 
11 

12 

13 
14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

1 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

8 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

Enrolliment ld 
MM-22-201 
MM-22-202 
MM-22-203 
MM-22-204 
MM-22-205 
MM-22-206 
MM-22-207 
MM-22-208 
MM-22-209 
MM-22-210 
MM-22-211 
MM-22-212 
MM-22-213 
MM-22-214 
MM-22-215 
MM-22-216 
MM-22-217 
MM-22-218 

MM-22-219 
MM-22-220 
MM-22-221 
MM-22-222 
MM-22-223 
MM-22-224 

MM-22-225 
MM-22-226 
MM-22-227 
MM-22-228 

MM-22-229 
MM-22-230 
MM-22-231 

MM-22-232 
MM-22-233 

MM-22-234 

MM-22-235 
MM-22-236 
MM-22-237 

MM-22-238 
MM-22-239 

MM-22-240 
MM-22-241 
MM-22-242 

Depatent 

GOVT. COLLEGE AMARGARH 
Enrollment of Students in Value Added Course 

(Operation Research) 
Duration- 01/04/23 to 30/04/23 Name 

KAJAL SHARMA 
TUSHAR 

NAVREET KAUR 
JASKARAN SINGH 
SANTOSH KUMAR 

PRIYANSHU 
KAKA 

ASHIF KHAN 
MANPREET SINGH 

KESHAV GUPTA 
PRATHAM GAKHAR 

PAWANPREET KAUR 
ARSHPREET KAUR 
KULDEEP KAUR 

SAHILPREET SINGH 
ARYAN KATHURIA 

HARSHDEEP SINGH 
BHUPESH BANGA 
SOMIL SHARMA 

DIWANSHI GUPTA 
AKASH 

ANU RANI 
DHANVEER KAUR 

NIKHIL KUMAR 
GURNOOR KAUR 

TWINKLE SHARMA 
AMARVIR SINGH 
HARJOT SINGH 

KAMALPREET SINGH 
SOURAV KUMAR MITTAL 

VISHAL 

DEEPAK SOHAL 
NIKHIL SINGLA 

SUKHDEEP SINGH 
GURLEEN KAUR 

KHUSHPREET KAUR 

YASHIKA SHARMA 

MANVEER KAUR 

RANDEEP SINGH 

SIMRANJIT KAUR 

KULVIR KAUR 

KOMALPREET SINGH 

Father Name 
RAKESH SHARMA 
RAMAN KUMAR 

SARBIIT SINGH TOOR 
RANIIT SINGH 

RAMA SHANKAR 
RAKESH KUMAR GARG 

KAMAUEET 
KARAMDEEN 

LAKHVIR SINGH 
MADAN MOHAN 

NARINDERKUMAR 
NARINDER SINGH 
NIRPAL SINGH 

PARAMBIR SINGH 
PARAMJIT SINGH 

PARVEEN 
PAVITAR SINGH 
PAWAN BANGA 

DARSHAN SHARMA 
DEEPAK RAI 
GHANSHAM 
GHANSHAM 

HARDEV SINGH 
JAI DEV 

JASPAL SINGH 
JATINDER KUMAR 

KARNAIL SINGH 
KULDEEP SINGH 

LAKHVEER SINGH 
MADAN LAL 
MADAN LAL 

MAJOR SINGH 

MOHAN LAL SINGLA 

AMANDEEP SINGH 
JAGJIWAN SINGH 
KARAMJIT SINGH 

VARINDERPAL 
DARSHAN SINGH 
HARPREET SINGH 

NIRMAL SINGH 

PUSHPINDER SINGH 
SHARNJIT SINGH 

Class 
8COM:1 
BCOM 1 
BCOM-1 
8COM 
BCOM-1 
8COM-1 
8COM-2 
8COM-2 

BCOM-2wn SI 
BCOM-2 VLM 
BCOM-2eatheCalhee BCOM-2loUN'Or KAO 

BCOM-2 

8COM-2uD8 SiI 
BCOM:2|N 
BCOM-2 

BCOM-2HeK SHOEKR SG 
BCOM-23huah kaoa BCOM-3S0 SHp 

BCOM-3 

BCOM-3 

BCOM-3 

BCOM-3 BRB SU 
BCOM-3ibh klAna 
BCOM-3Cumg BCOM-3Rnkle he 
BCOM-3AMo 

BCOM-3 

BCOM-3 rmoe áh 
BCOM-3 
BCOM-3 

BA-1 

BCOM-3 Dcah Soho 
BCOM3 |Ch 

BA-1 

BA-1 

BA-1 

Sigrature of the Student 

BA-2 

BA-2 

BA-3 

BA-3 

BA-3 

Principal, 
Govt. College Amargarh 

VSHN 

aoyles 



42 
41 

34 

35 

37 

40 

36 

38 

30 

32 

39 

29 

31 

33 

26 

27 
28 

24 

25 

20 

27 
23 

Sr.no 

21 

19 

15 

16 

17 

18 

11 

12 

13 

14 

9 

8 

10 

6 

7 

2 

4 

Enrollment ld 
MM-22-201 
MM-22-202 
MM-22-203 

MM-22-204 
MM-22-205 
MM-22-206 
MM-22-207 
MM-22-208 
MM-22-209 
MM-22-210 
MM-22-211 
MM-22-212 
MM-22-213 
MM-22-214 
MM-22-215 
MM-22-216 
MM-22-217 
MM-22-218 
MM-22-219 
MM-22-220 
MM-22-221 
MM-22-222 
MM-22-223 
MM-22-224 
MM-22-225 
MM-22-226 
MM-22-227 
MM-22-228 
MM-22-229 
MM-22-230 
MM-22-231 
MM-22-232 
MM-22-233 
MM-22-234 
MM-22-235 
MM-22-236 
MM-22-237 
MM-22-238 
MM-22-239 

Depafted 

MM-22-240 
MM-22-241 
MM-22-242 

GOVT. COLLEGE AMARGARH 
Enrollment of Students in Value Added Course 

(Operation Research) 
Duration- 01/04/23 to 30/04/23 Name 

KAJAL SHARMA 
TUSHAR 

NAVREET KAUR 
JASKARAN SINGH 
SANTOSH KUMAR 

PRIYANSHU 
KAKA 

ASHIF KHAN 
MANPREET SINGH 

KESHAV GUPTA 
PRATHAM GAKHAR 

PAWANPREET KAUR 
ARSHPREET KAUR 

KULDEEP KAUR 
SAHILPREET SINGH 
ARYAN KATHURIA 

HARSHDEEP SINGH 
BHUPESH BANGA 
SOMIL SHARMA 
DIWANSHI GUPTA 

AKASH 
ANU RANI 

DHANVEER KAUR 
NIKHIL KUMAR 

GURNOOR KAUR 
TWINKLE SHARMA 
AMARVIR SINGH 
HARJOT SINGH 

KAMALPREET SINGH 
SOURAV KUMAR MITTAL 

VISHAL 
DEEPAK SOHAL 
NIKHIL SINGLA 

SUKHDEEP SINGH 
GURLEEN KAUR 

KHUSHPREET KAUR 
YASHIKA SHARMA 
MANVEER KAUR 
RANDEEP SINGH 
SIMRANJIT KAUR 

KULVIR KAUR 

KOMALPREET SINGH 

Father Name 
RAKESH SHARMA 
RAMAN KUMAR 

SARBJIT SINGH TOOR 
RANJIT SINGH 

RAMA SHANKAR 
RAKESH KUMAR GARG 

KAMAJEET 
KARAMDEEN 

LAKHVIR SINGH 
MADAN MOHAN 

NARINDER KUMAR 
NARINDER SINGH 

NIRPAL SINGH 
PARAMBIR SINGH 
PARAMJIT SINGH 

PARVEEN 
PAVITAR SINGH 
PAWAN BANGA 

DARSHAN SHARMA 
DEEPAK RAI 

GHANSHAM 
GHANSHAM 

HARDEV SINGH 
JAI DEV 

JASPAL SINGH 
JATINDER KUMAR 

KARNAIL SINGH 
KULDEEP SINGH 

LAKHVEER SINGH 
MADAN LAL 
MADAN LAL 

MAJOR SINGH 
MOHAN LAL SINGLA 
AMANDEEP SINGH 
JAGJIWAN SINGH 
KARAMJIT SINGH 

VARINDERPAL 
DARSHAN SINGH 
HARPREET SINGH 

NIRMAL SINGH 
PUSHPINDER SINGH 

SHARNJIT SINGH 

Class 

BCOM-1 
BCOM-1 
BCOM-1 
BCOM-1 
BCOM-1 

BCOM-1 
BCOM-2 
BCOM-2 
BCOM-2 
BCOM-2 

BCOM-2 
BCOM-2 
BCOM-2 
BCOM-2 
BCOM-2 
BCOM-2 

BCOM-2 
BCOM-2 
BCOM-3 
BCOM-3 

BCOM-3 
BCOM-3 
BCOM-3 

BCOM-3 

BCOM-3 
BCOM-3 

BCOM-3 |Abh 

BCOM-3 
BCOM-3 
BCOM-3 

BCOM-3Aink hera BCOM-3AMo 

BA-1 

BA-1 

BA-1 

BA-1 

BA-2 

BCOM-3 |Nlcta 

BA-2 

BA-3 

BA-3 

Signature of the Student 

BA-3 

ARDH KO 

Principal, 

ARVaá KotAa 
Hes SHoPSIG 

Govt. College Amargarh 

Diucndhi Caupte 
Any Barni 

kna 

V]SHN 

Sukhde 
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